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Announcement  
 

 
      2024-16 

 

Subject: CARS 2025 Calendar  

 

Issue Date: December 12, 2024 

 
To all club members 

 

Please find attached an updated CARS calendar to reflect the dates for the 2025 CRC 

season.  

 

 
Sincerely, 

 

Debbie Dyer 

Office Manager,  

Canadian Association of Rallysport 

 



 

 

 

 
 

2025 CANADIAN RALLY CHAMPIONSHIP (CRC) 
CHAMPIONNAT DE RALLYE CANADIEN 2025(CRC) 

https://carsrally.ca/crc-info/event-calendar/ 

https://carsrally.ca/fr/simpliquer-dans-2/event-calendar/ 
 

   

Jan-Feb 31-1 RALLYE PERCE-NEIGE de MANIWAKI Club - CRM 

31-1 jan-fév www.rallyeperceneige.com 

  https://www.facebook.com/rallyeperceneige Maniwaki, Québec 

  Joel Labrecque  info@rallyeperceneige.com  

 

May-June  30-1 ROCKY MOUNTAIN RALLY Club - CSCC 

30-1 mai - juin www.rockymountainrally.com Invermere, BC 

  Amanda Ann Chair@rockymountainrally.com 

 

June   13-14  PACIFIC FOREST RALLY Club - WCRA 

13-14   juin  www.pacificforestrally.com  Merritt, British Columbia 

  Paul Westwick paul@rallybc.com  604-617-4132 

  

June   27-29 RALLYE AUTO INTERNATIONAL BAIE DES CHALEURS Club - CRAB  

27-29 juin www.rallyebdc.com  New Richmond, Québec 

  Danny Hudon info@rallyebdc.com 518-886-1207 
 

Sept  5-7 RALLYE DÉFI PETITE NATION Club - CADO 

5-7  sept www.rallyedefi.ca  Montpellier, Québec 

    Organizer Louis Montpellier lmontpellier33@gmail.com  819-230-8187 

     

Oct-Nov. 31-2 RALLYE DE CHARLEVOIX Club – CRDC 

31-2  oct-nov www.rallyecharlevoix.com  La Malbaie, Québec 

    Samuel Tremblay samuel@rallyecharlevoix.com      418-665-5281  
     Communications Philippe Brasseur crdc@rallyecharlevoix.com  

    

Nov. 21-22 LINCOLN ELECTRIC TALL PINES RALLY Club - MLRC 

21-22  nov www.tallpinesrally.com  Bancroft, Ontario 

  Bruce Leonard bruce@tallpinesrally.com  416-230-2014 
 

Dec. 5-7 BIG WHITE WINTER RALLY Club – WCRA 

5-7  déc www.bigwhiterally.com  Kelowna, British Columbia 

  Keith Morison Keith@Morison.ca 403-510-5689 
 

This schedule is subject to change – November 25, 2024              
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